

## PRODUCT DATASHEET HA-FOJMP-LL-SM-XX

HYBRIFLEX® Fiber Jumper, Single-Mode Fiber Jumper

eed for and n for RRU's in be order	deploying RRH architecture to standardize d the cost of cable grounding. s meant to build the F/O connection from red in 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, and 5m jacketed cable protection Fiber Jumper 5 mm 70 (3) 125 (5)
n (in)	Fiber Jumper 5 mm 70 (3)
	Fiber Jumper 5 mm 70 (3)
	RRU side Fiber Jumper 5 mm 70 (3)
	5 mm 70 (3)
	5 mm 70 (3)
	5 mm 70 (3)
	70 (3)
ו (in)	125 (5)
ו (in)	5 (0.18)
	Tight Buffer, Single Mode
	1
m	9 /125
/Km	1 @ 1310 nm 1 @ 1550 nm
	LC Connector
	LC Connector
(°F)	-40 to 70 (-40 to 158 )
(°F)	-40 to 65 (-40 to 149 )
(°F)	-20 to 65 (-4 to 149 )
	Model Name
	HA-FOJMP-LL-SM-01
	HA-FOJMP-LL-SM-02
	(°F) (°F)



## PRODUCT DATASHEET HA-FOJMP-LL-SM-XX

HYBRIFLEX® Fiber Jumper, Single-Mode Fiber Jumper

